
Articles Due 1st Letter Out (Mid Month) Articles Due 2nd Letter Out (Round Table)

May Friday, May 09, 2014 Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Friday, May 23, 2014 Wednesday, May 28, 2014

June Friday, June 06, 2014 Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Friday, June 20, 2014 Wednesday, June 25, 2014

July Friday, July 11, 2014 Wednesday, July 16, 2014 Friday, July 25, 2014 Wednesday, July 30, 2014

August Friday, August 08, 2014 Wednesday, August 13, 2014 Friday, August 22, 2014 Wednesday, August 27, 2014

September Friday, September 05, 2014 Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Friday, September 19, 2014 Wednesday, September 24, 2014

October Friday, October 10, 2014 Wednesday, October 15, 2014 Friday, October 24, 2014 Wednesday, October 29, 2014

November Friday, November 07, 2014 Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Friday, November 21, 2014 Wednesday, November 26, 2014

December Friday, December 12, 2014 Wednesday, December 17, 2014 Friday, December 26, 2014 Wednesday, December 31, 2014

January Friday, January 09, 2015 Wednesday, January 14, 2015 Friday, January 23, 2015 Wednesday, January 28, 2015

Any information not submitted by the due date will be pushed to the next edition. 

Please submit any information for the Newslettervia email by the Article Due dates to lamarr.walker@scouting.org 

Thank you for your help in this process!

Scouting 411  Schedule

Please include all pertinent information, ie. Who, What, When, Where, Why, Cost and Who to contact w/ phone or email 

There is limited space so please keep information short, pointed and exciting to catch the attention of Scouts, parents and leaders

Please submit information in the following formats:

Wording for article - WORD format

Supporting Flyers or documents - PDF and WORD format

Pictures - JPEG or PNG format


